
１レーン
50 高橋　勇矢 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｳﾔ L 19 有 岩手大学OL部 193-03-243 14:00:00
38 三上　諒 ﾐｶﾐ ﾘｮｳ L 30 有 航走の会 14:01:00
34 水尾　泰仁 ﾐｽﾞｵ ﾔｽﾋﾄ L 19 有 岩手県立大OLC 193-03-240 14:02:00
33 田村　佳菜子 ﾀﾑﾗ ｶﾅｺ L 22 無 129980 岩手県立大OLC 290-03-168 14:03:00
43 水原　真実 ﾐｽﾞﾊﾗ ﾏﾐ L 21 有 岩手大学OL部 290-03-172 14:04:00
61 高橋　恒二 ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｳｼﾞ L 22 無 411082 東北大学OLC 190-04-259 14:05:00
11 宗像　竜憲 ﾑﾅｶﾀ ﾀﾂﾉﾘ L 49 有 二本松OLC 163-07-025 14:06:00
73 平野　弘幸 ﾋﾗﾉ ﾋﾛﾕｷ L 22 無 157830 東北大学OLC 190-04-318 14:07:00
63 田村　直登 ﾀﾑﾗ ﾅｵﾄ L 22 無 412629 東北大学OLC 190-04-263 14:08:00
4 谷　秀司 ﾀﾆ ﾋﾃﾞｼ L 59 有 153-24-022 14:09:00

42 高橋　美誉 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｴ L 21 有 岩手大学OL部 291-03-190 14:10:00
3 岡本　和広 ｵｶﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ L 53 有 仙台OLC 159-04-119 14:11:00

68 嵯峨　駿佑 ｻｶﾞ ｼｭﾝｽｹ L 22 有 東北大学OLC 190-04-253 14:12:00
30 武藤　寿光 ﾑﾄｳ ﾄｼﾐﾂ L 20 有 岩手県立大OLC 192-03-223 14:13:00
8 渡辺　幸 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｷ L 19 無 173298 山形大学 193-06-602 14:14:00

23 鈴木　健夫 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｹｵ L 56 有 京葉OLｸﾗﾌﾞ 156-12-001 14:15:00
47 小向　和希 ｺﾑｶｲ ｶｽﾞｷ L 19 有 岩手大学OL部 192-03-208 14:16:00
35 遠藤　百希 ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾓﾓｷ L 19 有 岩手県立大OLC 192-03-228 14:17:00
25 山本　賀彦 ﾔﾏﾓﾄﾖｼﾋｺ L 48 無 483429 ｽｷｰO研究会 164-34-045 14:18:00
7 武石　ケイ子 ﾀｹｲｼ ｹｲｺ L 65 無 407280 山形県協会 14:19:00

41 關　明日香 ｾｷ ｱｽｶ L 21 有 岩手大学OL部 291-03-185 14:20:00
28 樋口　広樹 ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｺｳｷ L 20 有 岩手県立大OLC 192-03-215 14:21:00
39 黒田　幹朗 ｸﾛﾀ ﾐｷﾛｳ L 35 有 横浜OLｸﾗﾌﾞ 14:22:00
51 金野　隼希 ｺﾝﾉ ｼﾞｭﾝｷ L 19 有 岩手大学OL部 193-03-237 14:23:00
83 佐藤　悠太 ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳﾀ L 無 407538 東北大学OLC 14:24:00
2 木村　洋介 ｷﾑﾗ ﾖｳｽｹ L 30 無 487892 大阪OLC 182-27-134 14:25:00

52 佐々木　克海 ｻｻｷ ｶﾂﾐ L 19 有 岩手大学OL部 193-03-245 14:26:00
22 熊谷　智之 ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ﾄﾓﾕｷ L 33 無 401764 ルスツOC 179-01-044 14:27:00
6 武石　雄市 ﾀｹｲｼ ﾕｳｲﾁ L 75 無 401858 山形県協会 137-06-601 14:28:00

36 中尾　吉男 ﾅｶｵ ﾖｼｵ L 27 無 92732 京葉OLｸﾗﾌﾞ 185-12-002 14:29:00
54 町井　稔 ﾏﾁｲ ﾐﾉﾙ L 53 無 483414 長野県協会 14:30:00
66 佐藤　雄太郎 ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ L 19 無 149220 東北大学OLC 193-04-416 14:31:00
79 宮西　優太郎 ﾐﾔﾆｼ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ L 無 171749 東北大学OLC 14:32:00

２レーン
75 葭葉　歩未 ﾖｼﾊﾞ ｱﾕﾐ M 20 無 171725 東北大学OLC 292-04-432 14:00:00
26 畠山　幸則 ﾊﾀｹﾔﾏ ﾕｷﾉﾘ M 35 有 ｳｲﾝﾀｰｹﾞｰﾑ 14:01:00
40 一戸　康成 ｲﾁﾉﾍ ｺｳｾｲ M 30 無 84332 青葉会 14:02:00
32 板澤　李子 ｲﾀｻﾞﾜ ﾘｺ M 20 有 岩手県立大OLC 292-03-203 14:03:00
31 横田　愛美 ﾖｺﾀ ﾏﾅﾐ M 20 有 岩手県立大OLC 292-03-206 14:04:00
29 藤澤　優 ﾌｼﾞｻﾜ ﾕｳ M 20 有 岩手県立大OLC 292-03-209 14:05:00
5 原田　憲夫 ﾊﾗﾀ ﾉﾘｵ M 78 無 402067 札幌OLC 14:06:00

24 小柳　優紀 ｺﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾕｷ M 22 無 171816 鞍部同好会 290-40-024 14:07:00
20 鈴木　規弘 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾉﾘﾋﾛ M 55 有 多摩ＯＬ 14:08:00
27 佐藤　潤一 ｻﾄｳ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁ M 30 有 ｳｲﾝﾀｰｹﾞｰﾑ 14:09:00
72 坂田　真 ｻｶﾀ ｼﾝ M 19 無 171633 東北大学OLC 193-04-414 14:10:00
44 松田　沙也加 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｻﾔｶ M 19 有 岩手大学OL部 293-03-230 14:11:00
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１レーン
66 佐藤　雄太郎 ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ M21E 19 無 149220 東北大学OLC 193-04-416 10:00:00
47 小向　和希 ｺﾑｶｲ ｶｽﾞｷ M21E 19 有 岩手大学OL部 192-03-208 10:01:00
76 鑓山　純 ﾔﾘﾔﾏ ｽﾅｵ M21E 20 無 161262 東北大学OLC 192-04-372 10:02:00
92 佐藤　大典 ｻﾄｳ ﾋﾛﾉﾘ M21E 21 無 411158 東北大学OLC 191-04-295 10:03:00
36 中尾　吉男 ﾅｶｵ ﾖｼｵ M21E 27 無 92732 京葉OLｸﾗﾌﾞ 185-12-002 10:04:00
58 菅波　拓馬 ｽﾞｶﾞﾅﾐ  ﾀｸﾏ M21E 20 有 福島大OLC 10:05:00
69 五十嵐　悠 ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾕｳ M21E 21 有 東北大学OLC 191-04-341 10:06:00
74 菅野　敬雅 ｶﾝﾉ ﾀｶﾏｻ M21E 21 無 412186 東北大学OLC 191-04-287 10:07:00
48 外谷　崚 ｿﾄﾔ ﾘｮｳ M21E 20 有 岩手大学OL部 192-03-213 10:08:00
88 山崎　健太郎 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ M21E 21 無 161224 東北大学OLC 191-04-371 10:09:00
22 熊谷　智之 ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ﾄﾓﾕｷ M21E 33 無 401764 ルスツOC 179-01-044 10:10:00
62 西本　昌史 ﾆｼﾓﾄ ﾏｻｼ M21E 21 無 161232 東北大学OLC 191-04-362 10:11:00
89 相場　高平 ｱｲﾊﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ M21E 20 無 161236 東北大学OLC 192-04-337 10:12:00
68 嵯峨　駿佑 ｻｶﾞ ｼｭﾝｽｹ M21E 22 有 東北大学OLC 190-04-253 10:13:00
71 関　　淳 ｾｷ  ｱﾂｼ M21E 22 無 412165 東北大学OLC 190-04-302 10:14:00
55 依田　健志 ﾖﾀﾞ ｹﾝｼﾞ M21E 21 有 福島大OLC 10:15:00
83 佐藤　悠太 ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳﾀ M21E 無 407538 東北大学OLC 10:16:00
84 門口　昌宣 ﾓﾝｸﾞﾁ ﾏｻﾉﾘ M21E 20 無 161245 東北大学OLC 192-04-368 10:17:00
94 稲垣　湧斗 ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ﾕｳﾄ M21E 20 無 161254 東北大学OLC 192-04-387 10:18:00
61 高橋　恒二 ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｳｼﾞ M21E 22 無 411082 東北大学OLC 190-04-259 10:19:00
79 宮西　優太郎 ﾐﾔﾆｼ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ M21E 無 171749 東北大学OLC 10:20:00
57 柴田　泰明 ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾔｽｱｷ M21E 20 有 福島大OLC 10:21:00
65 内山　将一 ｳﾁﾔﾏ ｼｮｳｲﾁ M21E 24 無 410194 東北大学OLC 188-04-245 10:22:00
49 花水　康一朗 ﾊﾅﾐｽﾞ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ M21E 21 有 岩手大学OL部 191-03-197 10:23:00
63 田村　直登 ﾀﾑﾗ ﾅｵﾄ M21E 22 無 412629 東北大学OLC 190-04-263 10:24:00
21 鈴木　宏 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾋﾛｼ M21E 56 有 大井電気ＯＬＣ 156-03-001 10:25:00
73 平野　弘幸 ﾋﾗﾉ ﾋﾛﾕｷ M21E 22 無 157830 東北大学OLC 190-04-318 10:26:00
70 中村　憲 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｹﾝ M21E 22 無 411322 東北大学OLC 190-04-265 10:27:00
59 三浦　孝之 ﾐｳﾗ ﾀｶﾕｷ M21E 21 有 福島大OLC 10:28:00
64 中井　智規 ﾅｶｲ ﾄﾓﾉﾘ M21E 23 無 410188 東北大学OLC 189-04-228 10:29:00
77 橋本　英明 ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ M21E 21 無 411090 東北大学OLC 191-04-315 10:30:00

10:31:00
2 木村　洋介 ｷﾑﾗ ﾖｳｽｹ M21A 30 無 487892 大阪OLC 182-27-134 10:32:00

38 三上　諒 ﾐｶﾐ ﾘｮｳ M21A 30 有 航走の会 10:33:00
39 黒田　幹朗 ｸﾛﾀ ﾐｷﾛｳ M21A 35 有 横浜OLｸﾗﾌﾞ 10:34:00
40 一戸　康成 ｲﾁﾉﾍ ｺｳｾｲ M21A 30 無 84332 青葉会 10:35:00
9 佐々木　裕之 ｻｻｷ ﾋﾛﾕｷ M21A 33 有 FFC 10:36:00
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17 幸谷　奈津美 ｺｳﾔ ﾅﾂﾐ W21E 22 無 412649 宮城学院女子大学ＯＬＣ 290-04-234 10:00:00
42 高橋　美誉 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｴ W21E 21 有 岩手大学OL部 291-03-190 10:01:00
41 關　明日香 ｾｷ ｱｽｶ W21E 21 有 岩手大学OL部 291-03-185 10:02:00
45 多田　智美 ﾀﾀﾞ ﾄﾓﾐ W21E 19 有 岩手大学OL部 292-03-222 10:03:00
97 高橋　摩帆 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾏﾎ W21E 27 無 117467 航走の会 10:04:00
33 田村　佳菜子 ﾀﾑﾗ ｶﾅｺ W21E 22 無 129980 岩手県立大OLC 290-03-168 10:05:00
85 青木　佳世 ｱｵｷ ｶﾖ W21E 23 無 411429 東北大学OLC 289-04-240 10:06:00
18 宮　恵美 ﾐﾔ ﾒｸﾞﾐ W21E 22 無 412647 宮城学院女子大学ＯＬＣ 290-04-238 10:07:00
46 小野　萌 ｵﾉ ﾒｸﾞﾐ W21E 19 有 岩手大学OL部 292-03-212 10:08:00
78 田口　翠 ﾀｸﾞﾁ ﾐﾄﾞﾘ W21E 22 無 412185 東北大学OLC 290-04-261 10:09:00

10:10:00
43 水原　真実 ﾐｽﾞﾊﾗ ﾏﾐ W21E 21 有 岩手大学OL部 290-03-172 10:11:00
56 菅野　美里 ｶﾝﾉ ﾐｻﾄ W21E 20 有 福島大OLC 10:12:00

10:13:00
52 佐々木　克海 ｻｻｷ ｶﾂﾐ M20E 19 有 岩手大学OL部 193-03-245 10:14:00
28 樋口　広樹 ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｺｳｷ M20E 20 有 岩手県立大OLC 192-03-215 10:15:00
72 坂田　真 ｻｶﾀ ｼﾝ M20E 19 無 171633 東北大学OLC 193-04-414 10:16:00
53 高橋　稔弥 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾄｼﾔ M20E 26 有 岩手大学OL部 186-03-224 10:17:00
81 後藤　優輝 ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾕｳｷ M20E 19 無 171620 東北大学OLC 193-04-410 10:18:00
50 高橋　勇矢 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｳﾔ M20E 19 有 岩手大学OL部 193-03-243 10:19:00
80 藤橋　涼 ﾌｼﾞﾊｼ ﾘｮｳ M20E 20 無 171736 東北大学OLC 192-04-428 10:20:00
67 平井　伸治 ﾋﾗｲ ｼﾝｼﾞ M20E 19 無 171723 東北大学OLC 193-04-427 10:21:00
93 山田　康太 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｺｳﾀ M20E 19 無 171724 東北大学OLC 193-04-430 10:22:00
82 鈴木　祥太 ｽｽﾞｷ ｼｮｳﾀ M20E 19 無 171665 東北大学OLC 193-04-417 10:23:00
35 遠藤　百希 ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾓﾓｷ M20E 19 有 岩手県立大OLC 192-03-228 10:24:00
60 田村　崇明 ﾀﾑﾗ ﾀｶｱｷ M20E 19 無 171693 東北大学OLC 193-04-419 10:25:00
34 水尾　泰仁 ﾐｽﾞｵ ﾔｽﾋﾄ M20E 19 有 岩手県立大OLC 193-03-240 10:26:00
91 齋藤　真 ｻｲﾄｳ ｼﾝ M20E 19 無 171621 東北大学OLC 193-04-412 10:27:00
51 金野　隼希 ｺﾝﾉ ｼﾞｭﾝｷ M20E 19 有 岩手大学OL部 193-03-237 10:28:00
30 武藤　寿光 ﾑﾄｳ ﾄｼﾐﾂ M20E 20 有 岩手県立大OLC 192-03-223 10:29:00
95 渡邉　巧 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｻﾄｼ M20E 19 無 171726 東北大学OLC 193-04-431 10:30:00
8 渡辺　幸 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｷ M20E 19 無 173298 山形大学 193-06-602 10:31:00

87 町田　直樹 ﾏﾁﾀﾞ ﾅｵｷ M20E 19 無 171801 東北大学OLC 193-04-429 10:32:00
90 猪倉　陸 ｲﾉｸﾗ ﾘｸ M20E 19 無 171591 東北大学OLC 193-04-405 10:33:00
86 原田　龍馬 ﾊﾗﾀ ﾘｮｳﾏ M20E 19 無 171711 東北大学OLC 193-04-425 10:34:00

10:35:00
37 久保田　宏彰 ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾋﾛｱｷ M35E 47 無 412181 福島OLC 10:36:00
96 高野　健治 ﾀｶﾉ ｹﾝｼﾞ M35E 51 無 402016 10:37:00
11 宗像　竜憲 ﾑﾅｶﾀ ﾀﾂﾉﾘ M35E 49 有 二本松OLC 163-07-025 10:38:00
98 幸山　敏克 ｺｳﾔﾏ ﾄｼｶﾂ M35E 40 有 青森県協会 10:39:00

10:40:00
24 小柳　優紀 ｺﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾕｷ W21A 22 無 171816 鞍部同好会 290-40-024 10:41:00

10:42:00
26 畠山　幸則 ﾊﾀｹﾔﾏ ﾕｷﾉﾘ M35A 35 有 ｳｲﾝﾀｰｹﾞｰﾑ 10:43:00
54 町井　稔 ﾏﾁｲ ﾐﾉﾙ M35A 53 無 483414 長野県協会 10:44:00
25 山本　賀彦 ﾔﾏﾓﾄﾖｼﾋｺ M35A 48 無 483429 ｽｷｰO研究会 164-34-045 10:45:00
27 佐藤　潤一 ｻﾄｳ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁ M35A 30 有 ｳｲﾝﾀｰｹﾞｰﾑ 10:46:00
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15 大沼　春香 ｵｵﾇﾏ ﾊﾙｶ W20E 20 有 宮城学院女子大学ＯＬＣ 292-04-377 10:00:00
75 葭葉　歩未 ﾖｼﾊﾞ ｱﾕﾐ W20E 20 無 171725 東北大学OLC 292-04-432 10:01:00
16 齋藤　菜津美 ｻｲﾄｳ ﾅﾂﾐ W20E 20 無 171672 宮城学院女子大学ＯＬＣ 292-04-380 10:02:00
14 上野　優 ｳｴﾉ ﾕｳ W20E 21 有 宮城学院女子大学ＯＬＣ 291-04-434 10:03:00
32 板澤　李子 ｲﾀｻﾞﾜ ﾘｺ W20E 20 有 岩手県立大OLC 292-03-203 10:04:00
31 横田　愛美 ﾖｺﾀ ﾏﾅﾐ W20E 20 有 岩手県立大OLC 292-03-206 10:05:00
13 千葉　聡美 ﾁﾊﾞ ｻﾄﾐ W20E 19 有 宮城学院女子大学ＯＬＣ 293-04-394 10:06:00
29 藤澤　優 ﾌｼﾞｻﾜ ﾕｳ W20E 20 有 岩手県立大OLC 292-03-209 10:07:00
12 内海　春菜 ｳﾂﾐ ﾊﾙﾅ W20E 19 有 宮城学院女子大学ＯＬＣ 293-04-395 10:08:00
44 松田　沙也加 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｻﾔｶ W20E 19 有 岩手大学OL部 293-03-230 10:09:00
7 武石　ケイ子 ﾀｹｲｼ ｹｲｺ W50E 65 無 407280 山形県協会 10:10:00

10:11:00
19 小野寺　俊次 ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ｼｭﾝｼﾞ M50E 65 有 10:12:00
4 谷　秀司 ﾀﾆ ﾋﾃﾞｼ M50E 59 有 153-24-022 10:13:00
6 武石　雄市 ﾀｹｲｼ ﾕｳｲﾁ M50E 75 無 401858 山形県協会 137-06-601 10:14:00
1 田中　徹 ﾀﾅｶ ﾄｵﾙ M50E 54 無 412128 京葉OLｸﾗﾌﾞ 158-12-001 10:15:00
3 岡本　和広 ｵｶﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ M50E 53 有 仙台OLC 159-04-119 10:16:00

10:17:00
20 鈴木　規弘 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾉﾘﾋﾛ M50A 55 有 多摩ＯＬ 10:18:00
23 鈴木　健夫 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｹｵ M50A 56 有 京葉OLｸﾗﾌﾞ 156-12-001 10:19:00

10:20:00
10 八重樫　雅彦 ﾔｴｶﾞｼ ﾏｻﾋｺ MB 52 有 北上OLK 10:21:00
5 原田　憲夫 ﾊﾗﾀ ﾉﾘｵ MB 78 無 402067 札幌OLC 10:22:00


